Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eve Leleux - (864200) - Wrekin SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.93
58.23
58.37
58.46
58.54
58.64
58.86
59.09
59.14
59.15
59.62
59.62
59.71
59.80
59.90
59.95

1:00.49
1:00.51
1:00.52
1:01.17
1:01.53
1:02.94
1:03.14
1:03.56
1:03.57

1:04.05
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Date

02/10/23
02/11/19
01/02/20
03/12/21
06/11/21
06/11/21
23/01/22
19/11/22
10/07/21
02/11/19
01/02/20
19/11/22
06/10/18
07/10/18
21/10/23
27/01/119
14/01/18
27/01119
29/09/19
03/11/18
14/01/18
01/10/17
19/02/17
19/02/17
14/07/18
16/12/17
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Meet

2023 Ulster Open

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
Shropshire County Championships 2020

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England West Midlands Regional

Swim England West Midlands Regional

Shropshire County Championships 2022

Nova Centurion November Meet

WCSC Trials 2021

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
Shropshire County Championships 2020

Nova Centurion November Meet

Shrewsbury ASC Autumn Open Meet

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
Aspiring Champions Series Meet 1 2023
Shropshire ASA County Championships

Shropshire County Championships 2018
Shropshire ASA County Championships

The Roebuck Open Meet 2019

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
Shropshire County Championships 2018

Roebuck Level 3 Open meet

Shropshire County Championships 2017
Shropshire County Championships 2017
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet

Shrewsbury Winter Open Meet
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Venue

Bangor
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Wolverhampton
Nottingham
Telford
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Sheffield
Lisnassharagh
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stafford

Harvey Hadden
Wolverhampton
Walsall
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2

2
Wrekin SC 4
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2

2
Wrekin SC 3
Shropshire 2

3
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 3
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 3
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 2
Wrekin SC 3
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:06.07
1:06.34
1:07.97
1:08.38

1:09.23

110.43

112.16

112.39

112.74

:115.94

:117.08

17.21

:117.85
1:19.78
1:20.85

1:21.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
59.90
57.93
59.62
59.09
58.86
58.46
58.64
58.54
59.14
58.37
59.62
58.23
59.15
1:00.52

59.95
1:00.51
1:01.17

59.80

59.71
1:03.57
1:00.49
1:01.53
1:04.05
1:02.94
1:03.14
1:03.56
1:04.31
1:08.38
1:06.34
1:06.07
1:10.43
1:07.97

1:09.23
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co/11/10
28/02/16
28/02/16
04/07/15
15/10/16
04/07/15
04/10/15
24/02/15
24/02/15
25/04/15
04/10/14
22/11/14
18/02/14
19/07/14
23/11/113
02/11/13
29/03/14

Date

21/10/23
02/10/23
19/11/22
19/11/22
23/01/22
03/12/21
06/11/21
06/11/21
10/07/21
01/02/20
01/02/20
02/11/19
02/11/19
29/09/19
27/01119
27/01/119
03/11/18
07/10/18
06/10/18
14/07/18
14/01/18
14/01/18
16/12/17
01/10/17

19/02/17
19/02/17
26/11/16
15/10/16
28/02/16
28/02/16
04/10/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
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Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Shropshire ASA Summer Development Meet
Shrewsbury Autumn Meet 2016

Shropshire ASA Summer Development Meet
Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet

Shropshire County Age Group Championships
Shropshire County Age Group Championships
Rugby Open Meet 2015

Leicester Penguins Open Meet

P B Buster Gala

Shropshire ASA County Championships
Wolverhampton SC Open Meet

Northgate PB Buster Gala

Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open

Meet

Aspiring Champions Series Meet 1 2023

2023 Ulster Open

Nova Centurion November Meet

Nova Centurion November Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2022

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England West Midlands Regional

Swim England West Midlands Regional

WCSC Trials 2021

Shropshire County Championships 2020
Shropshire County Championships 2020

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
The Roebuck Open Meet 2019

Shropshire ASA County Championships

Shropshire ASA County Championships

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
Shrewsbury ASC Autumn Open Meet
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2018
Shropshire County Championships 2018
Shrewsbury Winter Open Meet

Roebuck Level 3 Open meet

Shropshire County Championships 2017
Shropshire County Championships 2017

Northgate P B Buster

Shrewsbury Autumn Meet 2016

Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet

Shropshire ASA Summer Development Meet

Shropshire ASA Summer Development Meet
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Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Rugby
Braunstone
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Nuneaton

Venue

Lisnassharagh
Bangor
Nottingham
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Telford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Nottingham
Nottingham
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Harvey Hadden
Sheffield
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Walsall

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stafford

Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton
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Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Club Swam Under

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Shropshire
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
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1:12.74
1:12.16
1:12.39
1:17.08
1:15.94
1:17.85
1:21.37
1:17.21
1:19.78

1:20.85
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25/04/15
24/02/15
24/02/15
2211114
04/10/14
19/07/14
29/03/14
18/02/14
23/11113
02/11/13

Rugby Open Meet 2015
Shropshire County Age Group Championships
Shropshire County Age Group Championships
P B Buster Gala

Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Wolverhampton SC Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Shropshire ASA County Championships
Northgate PB Buster Gala

Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

Rugby
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
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